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John/Acts April 1-5

Mon, Apr 1

John 19

Tue, Apr 2

John 20

Wed, Apr 3

John 21

Thu, Apr 4

Acts 1:1-11

Fri, Apr 5

Acts 1:12-26

Acts April 8-12

Mon, Apr 8

Acts 2:1-13

Tue, Apr 9

Acts 2:14-47

Wed, Apr 10

Acts 3

Thu, Apr 11

Acts 4

Fri, Apr 12

Acts 5

Act

s April 15-19

Mon, Apr 15

Acts 6

Tue, Apr 16

Acts 7:1-53

Wed, Apr 17

Acts 7:54-60

Thu, Apr 18

Acts 8:1-25

Fri, Apr 19

Acts 8:26-40

Acts April 22-26

Mon, Apr 22

Acts 9:1-22

Tue, Apr 23

Acts 9:23-43

Wed, Apr 24

Acts 10

Thu, Apr 25

Acts 11

Fri, Apr 26

Acts 12

Ask questions:
questions@sharethehope.org

More resourcesat:
sharethehope.org/ntc
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Acts Apri

129 - May 3

Mon, Apr 29

Acts 13:1-12

Tue, Apr 30

Acts 13:13-52

Wed, May 1

Acts 14

Thu, May 2

Acts 15:1-21

Fri, May 3

Acts 15:22-41

Acts May 6 - May 10

Mon, May 6

Acts 16

Tue, May 7

Acts 17-18

Wed, May 8

Acts 19

Thu, May 9

Acts 20

Fri, May 10

Acts 21

Acts May 13 - May 17

Mon, May 13

Acts 22

Tue, May 14

Acts 23 -24

Wed, May 15

Acts 25-26

Thu, May 16

Acts 27

Fri, May 17

Acts 28

NEW TESTAMENT CHALLENGE
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FINISH LINE
U

You did it! You've
finished Acts.
Visit a Welcome desk or a
New Testament Challenge
kiosk for the next plan.

Ask questions:
questions@sharethehope.org

More resources at:

sharethehope.org/ntc



